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2018 TSNZ National Indoor Champs RESULTS

Shot at
Hawkes Bay
Manawatu
Manawatu
Manawatu
Wanganui
Hawkes Bay
Christchurch
Christchurch
Waikato
Waikato
Christchurch
Manawatu
Taranaki
Wellington
Waikato
Christchurch
Marlborough
Manawatu
Hawkes Bay
Marlborough
Waikato
East Otago
Manawatu
Wellington
Wellington
Waikato
Wellington
Christchurch
Manawatu
Taranaki
Christchurch
Christchurch
Manawatu
Christchurch

Christopher Harrison

Jamie Bonis
Martin Hunt
Helen Freiman
Steve Horrell
Grant Taylor
Lanelle McArthur
Steve McArthur
Samantha Riddle
Roy Herbison
Darryn Quigley
Janet Hunt
Jason Cameron
Paul Crimp
Tony Beaver
Robert Dalzell
Brad Palatchie
Ryan Taylor
Luke Sigvertsen
Val Wadsworth
Julian Craib
Peter McCallum
Bruce Marchant
Neil Kinsey
Ross Mason
Gavin Riddle
Evan Little
Sarah Black
Sarah Reesby
Dave Fake
Conan Griffin
Sandy Bennett
Peter Neilson

Amelia Hughson
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Score 1

200.13
199.12
199.14
199.13
199.12
199.14
197.14
198.14
199.13
199.13
199.11
199.12
198.09
200.12
196.10
197.07
197.11
198.10
197.10
195.09
196.09
198.14
197.16
196.12
196.15
193.08
195.09
195.10
195.11
196.12
197.10
193.09
196.08
197.10

Score 2
200.14
200.15
199.13
199.12
199.11
198.14
200.12
199.12
198.12
198.10
198.11
197.08
198.09
195.12
199.13
198.10
197.10
196.11
197.05
198.15
197.15
195.10
195.12
196.13
196.09
199.14
197.12
197.09
197.08
195.09
194.11
198.09
195.10
194.08

TOTAL
400.27
399.27
398.27
398.25
398.23
397.28
397.26
397.26
397.25
397.23
397.22
396.20
396.18
395.24
395.23
395.17
394.21
394.21
394.15
393.24
393.24
393.24
392.28
392.25
392.24
392.22
392.21
392.19
392.19
391.21
391.21
391.18
391.18
391.18



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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Taranaki
East Otago
Hawkes Bay
Waikato
Nelson
Manawatu
Taranaki
Taranaki
Taranaki
Nelson
Waikato
Shot at
Southland
Manawatu
Manawatu
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Waikato
Manawatu
Taranaki
Southland
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay
East Otago
Christchurch
Waikato
Southland
Hawkes Bay
East Otago
East Otago
Christchurch
Waikato
Nelson
Wellington
Christchurch

Bruce Cameron
Bevan Todd
Kirsten Birrell
Jonathon Gill
lan Inwood
Patrick Power
Doug Gibson
Paul Tidswell
Kevin Bocock
Regan Cowe

Trevor Smith

Mary Goodwin
Robbie McNair
Jeanette Kinsey
Ray McCaw

Carl Nordquist
Tania Boerlage
Martin Fleming
Robert Dixon
Dave Millar

Gary Cuff

Craig Clealand
Ben Neumann
TJ Stewart

Dean Fincham
Chris Clearwater
Keith Brown

Ivor Brettell
Michael Sutherland
Graeme Devery
Nick Phillips
Ernie Maluschnig
Chris Kershaw
Keegan Oxenham
Sheryl Guyton
Dianne Grain

Katrina Quigley
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196.07
193.06
195.07
195.13
194.09
194.06
194.07
192.07
194.07
192.08
191.05
Score 1
200.15
199.12
197.12
200.11
196.13
200.12
197.11
197.09
199.13
195.08
195.09
195.04
195.08
195.09
196.06
195.08
196.05
194.08
195.07
197.11
196.11
192.07
193.12
193.09
196.11
194.10

195.08
197.09
195.05
194.12
195.09
195.10
195.09
197.07
194.08
193.10
194.10
Score 2
199.12
198.13
198.10
195.10
198.14
194.08
196.11
196.12
194.06
198.10
198.09
198.11
196.10
196.09
195.10
196.07
195.09
196.09
195.10
193.06
194.04
198.06
196.10
196.11
193.08
195.06

391.15
390.15
390.12
389.25
389.18
389.16
389.16
389.14
388.15
385.18
385.15
TOTAL
399.27
397.25
395.22
395.21
394.27
394.20
393.22
393.21
393.19
393.18
393.18
393.15
391.18
391.18
391.16
391.15
391.14
390.17
390.17
390.17
390.15
390.13
389.22
389.20
389.19
389.16



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
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Southland
Nelson
Christchurch
Manawatu
Nelson
Taranaki
Manawatu
Marlborough
Christchurch
East Otago
Taranaki
East Otago
Wellington
East Otago
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Waikato
Hawkes Bay
Christchurch
Auckland
Nelson
East Otago
Hawkes Bay
Shot at
Manawatu
Christchurch
Taranaki
Auckland
Nelson
Christchurch
Waikato
Waikato
Christchurch
Nelson

Wellington

Nicola McKay
Adam Langbridge
Gordon Wright
David Edmonds
Peter Slinn
Hayden Andreoli
Jackie Lindsay
David Dick
Regan Dalley
Paul Fox

Trevor Jupp
Garry Milford
David Grain

Les Bell

Kate Campbell
KevinTurner
Carol Yardley
Alan Dickson
Noel Mann

John Fleming
Bruce Millard
Alan Gibbs
Adrianne Sherwin

Shane Kingston

Greg Bengston
Shania Harrison-Lee
Clare Bramley

Rudi Myburgh
Graeme Vallance
Bryan Tubb

Mark Lane

Brad Pierce
Michaela Smith
Mike Biggs

Sue Bowen
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195.08
193.11
192.08
197.13
194.09
191.05
190.03
190.04
195.11
192.08
190.06
197.11
190.06
195.10
195.07
189.04
193.03
192.12
192.08
190.06
188.07
191.10
184.02
186.04
Score 1
199.16
197.12
193.06
195.08
195.08
195.11
194.10
193.08
196.11
193.07
192.06

194.08
195.11
196.13
191.07
194.06
197.07
197.09
197.08
191.09
193.09
195.10
188.05
195.08
190.04
189.08
195.10
191.05
190.07
190.08
192.06
192.07
189.03
195.09
190.03
Score 2
199.13
199.10
199.13
197.11
196.11
195.11
196.09
197.09
194.06
196.12
197.12

389.16
388.22
388.21
388.20
388.15
388.12
387.12
387.12
386.20
385.17
385.16
385.16
385.14
385.14
384.15
384.14
384.08
382.19
382.16
382.12
380.14
380.13
379.11
376.07
TOTAL
398.29
396.22
392.19
392.19
391.19
390.22
390.19
390.17
390.17
389.19
389.18



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Marlborough
Manawatu
Waikato
Manawatu
Nelson
Manawatu
Southland
Southland
Auckland
Nelson
Wellington
Manawatu
Christchurch
Nelson
Marlborough
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
East Otago
Waikato
Nelson
Wanganui
Manawatu
Nelson
Wellington
Christchurch
East Otago
Southland
Wellington
Christchurch

Nelson

Karl Ridgen
Aidan Lynch
Mark Riley

Erin Little

Kim Bishell
Barry Scott
Liam McDonald
Lachie McNair
Bruce Ward
Shaun Jeffery
Quinton Erskine
Jordan Erskine
Mike Hedley
David Baigent
Ruby de Silva
Max Kinsey
Andrew Donaldson
Scott Green

Bill Stevenson
Emma Smith
Brian Halse
Taresa Morris
Lindsay Horne
Graeme Luxford
Viv Tibbs

Paul Turner
Fred de Burgh
Ethan Martin
Danny Redhill
John Wilson
Cole Scammell
Ron Hunter
Nicole McKee
Colin Taylor
Katherine Butt
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195.08
195.05
193.06
196.13
192.07
193.11
197.09
195.08
193.09
191.04
194.09
195.08
195.10
193.09
194.11
196.09
192.08
190.06
191.09
196.08
193.09
191.05
194.09
191.09
189.06
192.06
191.04
191.08
193.07
191.04
187.04
191.07
191.06
191.07
192.02

194.09
194.11
196.08
192.06
196.08
195.04
191.05
193.05
194.09
196.07
192.07
191.08
191.06
192.08
191.06
189.08
193.08
195.08
194.05
189.06
192.04
193.09
189.09
192.08
194.10
191.08
192.09
192.04
190.05
192.06
195.10
191.07
191.07
191.06
190.06

389.17
389.16
389.14
388.19
388.15
388.15
388.14
388.13
387.18
387.11
386.16
386.16
386.16
385.17
385.17
385.17
385.16
385.14
385.14
385.14
385.13
384.14
383.18
383.17
383.16
383.14
383.13
383.12
383.12
383.10
382.14
382.14
382.13
382.13
382.08



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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Hawkes Bay
Nelson
Nelson
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Nelson
Waikato
Taranaki
Christchurch
Nelson
Wanganui
Wanganui
East Otago
Southland
Manawatu
East Otago
Taranaki
Wellington
Marlborough
Nelson
Hawkes Bay
Christchurch
East Otago
Taranaki
Southland
Hawkes Bay
Taranaki
Waikato
Auckland

lan Maddaford
Livy Guyton
Cameron Gibbons
Christina Miller
Barry Till

Peter Boerlage
Murray Cook
Marc Dumont
Paul Holland
Monique Sheffield
Alan Drake
Brent Frame
Rick Black

Lisa Hammond
Sid McAuliffe
John Stanway
Dot Elliott

Allan Wright
Gordon Tocher
Graham Moratti
Bronwyn Shields
Peter Webster
John Mann
Graham Chester
Leonie Clayton
Gerard Dodd
Martin Michel
Mark Rule
Russell Wood
lan Hayton
Malcolm Duthie

Chris Erasmuz
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189.06
190.07
191.05
191.05
186.05
191.07
191.07
190.06
191.06
187.02
193.08
189.05
188.09
188.07
186.05
187.05
188.02
191.09
186.05
188.03
192.04
187.03
187.07
187.04
182.04
184.02
182.02
181.04
183.03
186.02
182.02
181.01

192.06
191.05
190.06
190.05
194.09
189.07
189.05
190.05
189.05
193.07
186.04
190.06
190.06
190.07
192.07
191.07
190.07
186.04
191.02
189.03
184.06
189.02
188.05
188.06
192.07
189.08
190.05
190.09
188.04
185.04
187.03
182.03

381.12
381.12
381.11
381.10
380.14
380.14
380.12
380.11
380.11
380.09
379.12
379.11
378.15
378.14
378.12
378.12
378.09
377.13
377.07
377.06
376.10
376.05
375.12
375.10
374.11
373.10
372.07
371.13
371.07
371.06
369.05
363.04
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Shot at
Christchurch
Christchurch
Hawkes Bay
Hawkes Bay
Nelson
Waikato
Manawatu
East Otago
Marlborough
Hawkes Bay
Manawatu
Waikato
Taranaki
Waikato
Christchurch
Manawatu
Marlborough
Waikato
Nelson
Nelson
Taranaki
East Otago
Nelson
East Otago
Christchurch
Wanganui
Hawkes Bay
East Otago
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Taranaki
Waikato
Marlborough
Marlborough
East Otago

Manawatu

Jesse Henriksen
Piper Benbow
Gary Williams
Darryl Murphy
Kristina Hornell
Ariana Nielsen
Elizabeth Taylor
Clive Harper
Jude Warman
John Hobson
Meaghan Reesby
Cole Haden
Simon Barkley
lan Stirling

Keith Bonnington

Christian Hayes

Dawn Ackers-Chauval

Samuel Wilde
Holly Gibbons
Barry Green

Bob Bramley
Nikki Bradley
Dot Ashton
Brent Rutherfoed
Dave Ham

lan Hodges
John Frehner
Tamsin Hughes
Mark Russell
Owen Russell
Billy Jo Wells
Lou Donnelly
Revel Drummond
John Chauval
Eddie Love
Cody Falconer
Robbie Hills
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C
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Score 1

97.03
99.07
98.07
98.07
97.03
95.01
97.04
95.04
100.06
94.01
94.01
95.06
95.03
98.02
95.01
95.05
94.04
94.05
97.04
94.01
95.02
92.01
96.02
92.02
93.01
91.01
94.01
95.03
93.01
90.00
95.04
92.01
91.04
89.02
96.05
92.03
88.00

Score 2
199.14
192.05
193.04
192.07
193.08
195.08
193.05
194.08
188.05
194.06
194.06
192.09
191.06
187.06
190.06
189.08
190.08
190.04
186.05
189.04
187.02
189.07
185.04
188.07
187.06
189.04
186.04
184.03
186.03
189.03
183.02
186.04
185.03
187.02
176.01
180.00
182.01

TOTAL
296.17
291.12
291.11
290.14
290.11
290.09
290.09
289.12
288.11
288.07
288.07
287.15
286.09
285.08
285.07
284.13
284.12
284.09
283.09
283.05
282.04
281.08
281.06
280.09
280.09
280.05
280.05
279.06
279.04
279.03
279.03
278.05
276.07
276.04
272.06
272.03
270.01
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Shot at
Auckland
Manawatu
Christchurch
Wellington
Marlborough
Hawkes Bay
Nelson
Manawatu
Nelson
Christchurch
Wellington
Nelson
Waikato
Manawatu
Auckland
Southland
Taranaki
Southland
Taranaki
Waikato
Marlborough
East Otago
Christchurch
East Otago
Nelson
East Otago
East Otago
Waikato
Waikato
Taranaki
Nelson
Waikato
East Otago
Nelson
Waikato

Yvette Lentner
Stephanie McNair
Nicholas Oakley
Mia Welsh-Duffin
Dom Henry
Rudolf Britz
Althena Mace
Joshua Hayes
Krystal Thawley
Martin Quigley
Harry Emms
Gina Grimwood
Selena Write
Phillipa Ewens
Suanne Kanzig
Kimberely Simmons
Henry Armond
Brendan Cleaver
Nina Hoeta
Ethan Thompson
Dillon Barnard
Paul Falconer
Ben Thomas
Cam Colson
John Mace

Tim Bloxham
Sharon Mamanu
Dustin Price
Sharonn Pirie
Boston Taylor
Carl Doocey
Max Connor
Stuart Bloxham
Scott Ingram

Brent Eyskin
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Grade

D
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Score 1
97.03
97.04
96.03
95.02
97.03
92.02
94.02
92.02
94.01
96.04
95.03
94.04
93.05
94.01
92.03
94.05
93.04
91.01
93.01
91.01
89.00
92.04
87.01
85.01
94.02
88.00
88.01
87.02
87.03
84.00
92.03
85.01
87.00
82.01
89.03

Score 2
195.06
192.09
193.08
191.08
189.04
192.08
190.08
192.07
190.07
187.04
187.05
187.09
188.04
187.02
187.05
184.08
185.03
187.05
185.04
186.07
187.04
183.03
187.07
188.06
178.04
184.03
183.02
182.01
180.02
183.02
174.01
179.03
175.03
178.06
166.05

TOTAL
292.09
289.13
289.11
286.10
286.07
284.10
284.10
284.09
284.08
283.08
282.08
281.13
281.09
281.03
279.08
278.13
278.07
278.06
278.05
277.08
276.04
275.07
274.08
273.07
272.06
272.03
271.03
269.03
267.05
267.02
266.04
264.04
262.03
260.07
255.08
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